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Training programs ( Human Resources / Management / Leadership / Public
Relations / secretarial / customer service / Corporate Excellence / Governance /

Project Management and municipalities )
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Course name

Human Resources Management Strategies &

Functional Performance Measurement
o1 3ol Ll g Ayl 3 ) gal) 5 ) bl yiad

Building Performance Indicators KPI's
KPI'se )Y <l e ol

Basics Of Human Resources Management

a0yl ) gall 3l sl

Creativity & Quality In Strategic Training &
Career Development To Achieve Organizational
Goals

Gl A gl shaill g ol W) Gy il 852 sadl 5 7 1aY)
daadailll Calaady)

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932

Kuala Lumpur
Istanbul
London

Cairo
Alexandria
Oman
Amman
Jakarta

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

1-Jan
12-Mar
9-Jul

8-Jan

5-Feb
11-Jun
1-Jan

3-Sep

8-Jan
5-Nov
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Strategic Management & Preparation Of
Executive Work Plans For Performance
Development
g1a¥) o hail Apdawil) Jaall Jadad dlae ) g duai) i1 3 5laY)
Modern Methods In Human Resource
Management H.R.M
H.RM 4 piall 3l gall 5 1a) o8 Aaal) cullaY)
Advanced Selection, Interviewing & Recruitment

Skills
Laditall ciligtll g SR 5 LIS ) e

Professional Training Coordinator
8y (Y (Guiae Jlac)

Modern Strategies To Identify Training Needs By
Using Competencies
A2ty A il cilaliia¥) aad Fiaall cilag) jiuY)
LSl
Human Resources Strategies
A il 2 ) gall daai) yil

Job Evaluation & Analysis - (Workshop)
dac )y - bl diladll g il

Professional Job Analyst
Y il gl Qs

Course name

Performance Management: Setting Objectives &
KPI's

Gaui 1l e 10N Gl e 5 alaa ) pyans el 5 i)

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932

Sharm El-
Shaikh
Dubai
Cairo

Riyadh
Kuala Lumpur
Jakarta

Dammam
Istanbul

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

Singapore
Jeddah

Kuala Lumpur
Khobar
Cairo
Kuala Lumpur
Istanbul

Hong Kong
New York

Dubai

Location

Kuala Lumpur

8-Jan
7-May
16-Jul

07-Jan
28-Apr
29-Dec

11-Feb
22-Dec

11-Feb
15-Dec

12-Feb
08-Dec

21-Jan
14-Jul
08-Dec
28-Jan
01-Dec

14-Jan
24-Nov

Date

04-Feb
17-Nov
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Empowerment Skills In Human Resources
Management
4 ) JJ[’A&‘ZJ‘J!‘;OM\Q\JL&A
Employee Relations: Motivation, Grievances &
Discipline
Tl Al g ¢ il 1yl sall BN
Measuring The Effectiveness Of Human Resources
On Organizational Performance Within
Frameworks Standards
Sl e aadamill elaY) e 3 8l o) el dallad (Wl julaa
- o
The Art Of Human Resource Management: Creating
& Developing An Effective Personnel Function

il gall Allad pla s gy (318 Al 35 pall 313

Manpower Organization, Succession Planning &
Trend Analysis
sia ol z il Jagadll JMA (e Alalall (g g8l aulais
Preparing & Developing Training Specialist &
Coordinators
Al @l pall alaie g aiia gk 5 alac)

Management Of Training, Planning, Identification
Of Needs & Preparation Of Training Budgets
31 s lac) g colala ¥ aad y e il Ll hadads s )
Gl

Ideal Systems For Job Description, Preparing
Organizational Structure & Performance Plans
Making
Lbi aa gy adaiill JGell slae) 5 o4 o) Cana gill AU adadl)
e1ay)

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932

Madrid
Istanbul

London
Cairo
Rabat

Manama
Istanbul
Beirut

Amman
Istanbul
Kuala Lumpur

Manama
Kuala Lumpur
London

Munich -
Germany
Istanbul
Kuala Lumpur
Kuala Lumpur
Casablanca
Manama

Kuala Lumpur
Istanbul
London

11-Feb
10-Nov

18-Feb
14-Jul
03-Nov

25-Feb
21-Jul
27-Oct

03-Mar
28-Jul
20-Oct

10-Mar
04-Aug
13-Oct

28-Apr
04-Aug
13-Oct

05-May
11-Aug
06-Oct

12-May
18-Aug
6-Oct
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Advanced Program Human Resource Management Cairo 19-May 5
4 p8a) 3 ) gall 3 10l S argiall eals Alexandria 25-Aug
Oman 22-Sep
Re-Engineering Human Resources According To Amman 26-May 5
Organization Needs Jakarta 01-Sep
Ladaiall cilaliial oo 4y p3ll o) sall dnia sale) 29-Dec
Course name Location Date Days
Preparing & Developing Training Specialist & Kuala 02-Jun 5
Coordinators - (Workshop) Lumpur 08-Sep
dae Al )5 Ayl @l sall e g alite sk g 2lac) Cairo 22-Dec
Human Resources & Efficiency Preparation Sharm EI- 09-Jun 5
& Development Strategic Planning Shaikh 15-Sep
)y kg dlae ) 5 Ay ) 3 ) sall i yin¥) Jaglasdl Dubai
Cairo
Employment, Assignment, Retention, Promotion Riyadh 16-Jun 5
According To Competency Concept Kuala 22-Sep
512 o seial 885 48 5l 5 Cpppaill y il ) Lumpur
Jakarta
Mini Master In Human Resource Management Dammam 14-Jan 5
oas piuale - 4y Wl o) gall 3l Istanbul 10-Mar
07-Jul
Management & Organization Of Training Courses Kuala 07-Jan 5
A il & gl andati o3 510 Lumpur 4-Feb
Cairo 09-Jun
Training Of Trainers (TOT) Singapore 21-Jan 10
Ol Jeddah 01-Sep
Recent strategies for identifying training needs using Kuala 07-Jan 5
competencies Lumpur 03-Nov
e S aladinly A5l calia¥) aaail Fial) clas) i) Khobar
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Cairo
Certified Training and Development Professionals Kuala 07-Jan 5
Adina zali yy p ohaill g il d yisa Lumpur 14-Jul
Istanbul
Management and identification of training needs, Hong Kong 14-Jan 10
analysis and evaluation of training New York  28-Apr
o) g a5 Ay i) Cilalia¥) aaai s s ) 29-Dec
Strategies for developing performance according to Kuala 04-Feb 5
the concept of competence Lumpur 22-Dec
o planll o sgda 3ig sIa¥) skt cilia) i Dubai
Designing training systems and strategic review of Madrid 11-Feb 5
training processes Istanbul 15-Dec

Ao )il Glleall Apadi) 1) daa) el g Haill alai avanal

Course nhame Locatio Date Days
n

Administrative investigation skills London 11-Feb 5
@Y Gaaill &l g Cairo 08-Dec
' Rabat
How to build Future Leader Manama 14-Jan 5
Sl 328 lac) 48K Istanbul 08-Dec
Beirut
INDICATORS AND KEY PERFORMANCE MEASURES Amman 21-Jan 15
FOR THE MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES - Ayl 07-Jul
HR KPI'S Kuala 01-Dec

HR KPI'S - & stall 2 ) 5all 53 Gpnsst 61391 Gl il 5850 [SCULE
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Trammg
Manangment &
Leader

Course name Location Date Days

Achieving Leadership Excellence Kuala Lumpur 11-Feb
sl () 5o el (3adas Istanbul 08-Dec
London
Preparation Of &Strategic Management Cairo 14-Jan 5
Executive Work Plans For Performance Alexandria 08-Dec
Development Oman
gl el Andanll) Jaall lalad dlae) g daai) yiuN) 3,10
Advanced Administrative Efficiency In Amman 21-Jan 10
Business Systems, Re-Engineering & Jakarta 07-Jul
Implementing Comprehensive Quality 01-Dec
Management
2 5 ASyel) 3ale) 5 Jlae V) alai 8 dasiiall 4y 1oy 5L
ALLE) 32 gl 3 )
Advanced Negotiation Skills: Mastering Kuala Lumpur 11-Feb 5
Negotiation Skills Cairo 28-Jan
Jadiall (yoa glaill 5 51a) Ol lea 24-Nov
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Advanced Strategic Planning & Implementing
Strategic Plans for Institutional Excellence
Dl Fgn i i) Taladll 35 5 asiall gl i) Jaydal
e
Building Personal Leadership Skills: Creating
Stronger Relationships for a Stronger
Organization
dabaia Jal o o 8l Alide ol riad i) salal ¢ jlea ol
48
Mini-MBA (Mini Master in Business
Administration)
Mini-MBAJLe Y1 3 )lal & jradll sl
Advanced Management Program
Jas yituale 5 )laY) & aasiall el )

Building Skills for Working in Teams:
Igniting Passion & Activating Potential in
Teams
Jaal) AlSal Juni 2 e laall Jaall il g sliy
=lead)

Business Improvement & Quality Techniques

Corporate Governance & Control Systems on
Administrative Performance&the Financial
& Yy Sl el e 3 jlasdl 5 Sail Aol
S LEl)

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932

Sharm El-Shaikh

Dubai
Cairo

Riyadh
Kuala Lumpur
Jakarta

Dammam
Istanbul

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

Singapore
Jeddah

Kuala Lumpur
Khobar
Cairo
Kuala Lumpur
Istanbul

07-Jan

05-May

14-Jul

02-Jun
08-Sep
22-Dec

09-Jun
15-Sep

16-Jun
22-Sep

14-Jan
10-Mar
07-Jul

07-Jan
4-Feb
09-Jun
21-Jan
01-Sep
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Course name Location Date Days
Creative Strategic Planning & Leadership Hong Kong 28-Jan 5
8kl 5 ) iy Jadasdl) e )yl New York 24-Nov
Development of Administrative & Supervisory Kuala Lumpur  04-Feb 5
Competencies and Intellectual Capabilities Progress Dubai 17-Nov
aaEial) A jKal) ol Hadl) g A8 Y g Ay oY) Dle L)y olas
Leadership skills&Management Madrid 11-Feb 5
daalall 5 4 Hlay) <l el Istanbul 10-Nov
Managerial Leadership and Administrative London 18-Feb 15
Development Strategy Cairo 14-Jul
bl 5 2oy il gl o ki A i Rabat 03-Nov
Managing & Motivating Towards Excellence: Manama 25-Feb 5
Skills, Competencies, Traits & Techniques Istanbul 21-Jul
Al 5l lguall A sns el aaill il 5 ) Beirut 27-Oct
Jalatl
Conflict Management in &Negotiation Amman 03-Mar 5
Organizations Istanbul 28-Jul
il sl 8 1330 5 )15 o sl Kuala Lumpur  20-Oct
Performance Management Manama 10-Mar 5
12 5 ) Kuala Lumpur  04-Aug
London 13-Oct
Practical Tools for Effective Leadership: Motivating, Munich - 28-Apr 10
Coaching, Counselling & Mentoring Germany 04-Aug
aga il 5 al3 Y el ¢ uiaill-Aladl 32kl dlee il gl Istanbul 13-Oct
Kuala Lumpur
&Strategic Leadership for Future Vision Kuala Lumpur  05-May 5
Administrative Istanbul 11-Aug
London 06-Oct

Plans Preparation and Achievement
i) 33 31 Ll Gindy &y 3o Y a5l a3l
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Strategic Management & Strategic Planning Cairo 12-May 5
il i) Jadaddl) 53 )aY) Alexandria 18-Aug
Oman 06-Oct
The Management & Leadership Skills Development Amman 19-May 5
Program Jakarta 25-Aug
Al 5 3 V) i jlgall gk 22-Sep
Quality Management of Public Services Kuala Lumpur  26-May 5
Al leadll 5 5)a) A 83 el Cairo 01-Sep
29-Dec
Management Engineering concept of Balanced Sharm EI- 02-Jun 5
Scorecard Shaikh 08-Sep
O siall £)a¥) Adlay o seian 4y Hla¥) duaigl) Dubai 22-Dec
Cairo
Quality Applications And Smart Planning Riyadh 09-Jun 5
il jlaall Juzadl (58 5 AKA Jaladl) e Lica o 53 sal) iyl Kuala Lumpur  15-Sep
Jakarta
Use A Balanced Scorecard (BSC) To Measure Dammam 16-Jun 5
Performance Indicators (KPI) In Continuous Istanbul 22-Sep
Improvement Achieving Smart & Strategic Goals
(KPI) #1aY) & yisa (ull (BSC) o) siall ¢1aY) &y alasiiu
Lagdl i) 5 LA CalaaY) it s yatusall Cppeanil)
Efficiency In Crisis Management & Business Kuala Lumpur  07-Jan 5
Continuity Cairo 10-Mar
Jandl ) a5 il 3315 1) 5o i<l 07-Jul
Leading By Values Singapore 07-Jan 5
ally 3aldll Jeddah 03-Feb
09-Jun
Formulation Of Objectives & Documentation Of Kuala Lumpur ~ 14-Jan 10
Performance Khobar 01-Sep
SN 555 s alaaY) delua Cairo

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932
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Training. Consulting. Studies
Advanced Management Skills Kuala Lumpur ~ 07-Jan 5
daagial) dualall ¢l jleall Istanbul 03-Nov
Innovative Leadership & Strategic Planning & Hong Kong 07-Jan 5
Organizational Effectiveness New York 14-Jul
daplaiil) Aalladl) 5 ol yiwy) daydadsl) g A83IA) saludl)
Effective Leadership & Empowerment To Achieve [RaUEIEREIy oV g KEEL 10
Outstanding Performance Dubai 28-Apr
Jaiall ¢ 1a¥) Giail pSail) g Alladl) salal) 29-Dec
Planning, Follow-Up, Guidance & Innovation Skills Madrid 03-Feb 5
Developing Skills, Abilities & Tools To Implement Istanbul 22-Dec

Business
ol gl phali s JISEY 5 daa il 5 dayliall g Japladill )l
Jlac ) 2awl olay) g <l il

Course name Location Date Days

Effective Communication Skills In The Work London 11-Feb
Environment Cairo 15-Dec
Jeall Ay b Jladll Josl 51l ol lge Rabat
Business Process Improvement Manama 10-Feb 5
Jadl Cile) ja) Cpaad Istanbul 08-Dec
Beirut
360 Feedback Awareness Amman 13-Jan 5
£1aY) A da 52 360 Istanbul 08-Dec
Kuala Lumpur
Manage Customer Expectations Manama 20-Jan 15
& Sanll Clad 533 500 Kuala Lumpur ~ 07-Jul
London 01-Dec
Principles of Healthcare Management & Leadership Munich - 11-Feb 5
Bakall g dsall dle Sl foalia Germany 27-Jan

24-Nov

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932

Email: Training@figuresjo.com - Dr-mohammad@figuresjo.com website: www.figuresjo.com



mailto:Training@figuresjo.com
mailto:Dr-mohammad@figuresjo.com
http://www.figuresjo.com/

K“
4

©
)

9
\

e e FIBURES

Training. Consulting. Studies
Istanbul
Kuala Lumpur

Certificate of professionalism in the management CUEIEN Ry oV GUENIK S 5
of work procedures Casablanca 07-Jul
Janll il jal 513} & Cal s salgs Manama 17-Nov
Planning for Business Management in the Event of [RCELER By IV SR Bl 5
Disasters Istanbul 16-Jun
G oSl G Jla 8 Jlae Y1 30y Ladadl London 10-Nov
Administrative Creativity in Planning, Organization Cairo 17-Feb 10
And Coordination Alexandria 14-Jul
Gl 5 adaiil ¢ Ldaddll (gl £l Oman 03-Nov
Creative Vision and how to Formulate Goals and Amman 24-Feb 5
Develop Strategic Plans Jakarta 21-Jul
dagdl i) aladll aa gy Calaat) delua 4885 ety 4y, 27-Oct
Management of work procedures (BPM) Kuala Lumpur  03-Mar 5
Seall Calel jal 3503 Cairo 28-Jul
20-Oct
Institutional structure Sharm EI- 10-Mar 10
Fpn sal) A1) Shaikh 13-Oct
Dubai
Cairo

Course name Location Date Days

Change Management Riyadh 28-Apr 5
ol 3l Kuala 13-Oct

Lumpur

Jakarta

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Total Quality in Higher Education, Universities and Dammam 05-May 5
Educational Institutions Istanbul 11-Aug
el Cilisns el 5 Cilaalall g Madl adaill 3 ALeLE) 33 52) 06-Oct
Fundamentals of Hotel Management Kuala 12-May 5
agaall 5 ,lay) bl Lumpur 18-Aug
Cairo 06-Oct
STRATEGIC THINKING AND ITS ROLE IN ORIENTING [EEEIIAETve] =R RV E\Y 5
THE FUTURE Jeddah 22-Sep
Jatiall (31 i) (8o g3y ol yiuY) Sall
BUSINESS CONTINUITY MANAGEMENT Kuala 26-May 5
Jazd) 45 ) jaial 3,00 Lumpur 29-Dec
Khobar
Cairo
USE A BALANCED SCORECARD (BSC) TO IMPROVE Kuala 02-Jun 5
BUSINESS PERFORMANCE AND TO MEASURE Lumpur 22-Dec
PERFORMANCE INDICATORS (KPI) Istanbul
ol Jlee Y1 el Cpatl (BSC) ) siall ¢1aY) A8y alasia
(KPI) ¢)a¥) &) ydise
ADMINISTRATIVE CONCEPT OF BALANCED Hong Kong  09-Jun 10
SCORECARD B.S.C AND 6SIGMA METHODOLOGY New York  15-Sep
dungias B.S.C o) siall oY) dilhay o seia 2y oY) Al 08-Dec
SIGMA6
EVALUATE AND ANALYZE THE CHALLENGES AND Kuala 16-Jun 5
STRATEGIC PLANNING OF EXECUTIVE LEADERS Lumpur 22-Sep
) aLall sl i) Jagdaal g culaadll Qs g oy Dubai

EUROPEAN APPROACH TO THE MANAGEMENT AND Madrid 07-Jan 5
CREATIVE EXCELLENCE OF THE CENTRAL Istanbul 07-Jul
COMMAND
s s Bl e a1 (g laY) Sl delial oy 5V gl

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932
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Training. Consulting. Studies

i g iKIY) A sall 3 )oY
Electronic Manangment ‘
& Governance ‘

Course name

Jlae W1 51 & (V) Cralad) clalasiind (455 S Jlee Y1 3 )
Electronic Business Management: the uses of
administration computers in business
iy Y1 a8l i Jadl cilec 3,1
management of processes transformations towards
e-government
T Sal) dngie J 3 305 SV lelain¥l pends olac)
5 S
Preparation and processing of electronic meetings
under the e-government methodology
Leblas 5 4 5 STV 3 )il sl i
protection of E-commerce strategies
Ty Y S i
E-governance strategies

S yeanll 8 Jlae Y 5]
Business management in the electronic age

Location

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo
London

Cairo
Alexandria
Oman

Amman
Jakarta

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

Sharm EI-Shaikh
Dubai
Cairo
Riyadh

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

07-Jan
10-Mar
07-Jul

07-Jan
04-Feb
09-Jun

07-Jan
01-Sep

07-Jan
03-Nov

07-Jan
05-May
14-Jul
14-Jan
28-Apr
29-Dec

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932
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Training. Consulting. Studies

4 5 IV Bl all 5 S & il 5 g Y
Creativity and excellence in e-mail
E- Management 4 s <1y 5 )5y
E- Management
e Laiad 4 5 iKY 5 oY)
Electronic management of meetings
A5 SV 4 Sall Jl 8 Sl slaall 5 4 5 5iSTY) 3 )l0Y)
E-Management and information under the e-
government

Jiioaall cilpaats A5 SSIY) 8 )Y

E-Management and the challenges of the future
ISl A 5l Jee ) anlls
Reduce paperwork in the offices
) e bl bl g il g g SIY) g Sl 50
E-government management: applications and

methods to overcome the problems
L S Fe Sall 5 5l Aalall 5 ,laY)
The new public administration and e-government

Course name

A g IV A Sl hledd p glai A Aaal) lalasy)
new trends in the development of e-government
services
A g MY 3 jlatll 5 gie 8 AaaEial) ilbaasl iuY)
Advanced strategies in e-commerce contracts

Clallai g pualadl Gl jlas 430 5 STV 4 Sall g 55 SSIY (el
E-Parliament and e-government: the practices of the
aspirations present and future

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932

Alexandria
Istanbul

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo
Singapore
Cairo
Kuala Lumpur
Khobar
Cairo

Kuala Lumpur
Istanbul

Cairo
Amman

Kuala Lumpur
Dubai

Amman
Istanbul

Location

London
Cairo
Rabat

Manama
Istanbul
Beirut
Amman
Istanbul

Kuala Lumpur

04-Feb
22-Dec

10-Feb
15-Dec

10-Feb
08-Dec

14-Jan
07-Jul
08-Dec

21-Jan
01-Dec

28-Jan
24-Nov

04-Feb
17-Nov

10-Feb
10-Nov

14-Jul
03-Nov

25-Feb
21-Jul
27-Oct
03-Mar
28-Jul
20-Oct
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Training. Consulting. Studies

A5 S Qa1 3 ) 8 JalSital) el jul)
Integrated program in e-Business Management

255 Sy A Sl 510y1 O 3 A5 Y 5 el
E-commerce under the administration and e-
government

5 Y1 a8l 3 o Sl A

Malaysian experience in e-government

A5 Y cladaiall ) o) puy) Jsadll
Strategic transformation to electronic Organizations

Jafiaal) ) pdia) A g SV 6 laY) (8 e gleall Lia ol iS5

Information technology in e-management Looking
Ahead
B I Al Sl

Electronic financial applications

4 5 Iy il
Electronic contracts

A g IV dpe Sl @) gull 312y Apaal) sl
new techniques to manage e-government websites
share point alaaiul g S &5 3
Electronic documentation using share point

Course name

Togal) Sla sbaal) J 5135 3 Ayl el ja Yy s Sy (3 ill

Electronic authentication and secret procedures in

handling important information

Manama
Amman
London
Munich
Istanbul
Kuala Lumpur

Kuala Lumpur
Casablanca
Manama
Kuala Lumpur
Istanbul
Doha
Cairo
Alexandria
Amman

Kuala Lumpur
Alexandria
London
Doha
Alexandria
Oman
Amman
Doha

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

Location

Sharm El-Shaikh

Dubai
Cairo

10-Mar
04-Aug
13-Oct
28-Apr
04-Aug
13-Oct

05-May
11-Aug
06-Oct
12-May
18-Aug
06-Oct
19-May
25-Aug
22-Sep

26-May
01-Sep
29-Dec
02-Jun
08-Sep
22-Dec
09-Jun
15-Sep

16-Jun
22-Sep

Date

07-Jan
10-Mar
07-Jul

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932
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Training. Consulting. Studies

A 5 IV J glal) alad A A gilal) il gl Riyadh 07-Jan 5
Legal aspects of electronic trading transactions Kuala Lumpur  03-Feb
Jakarta 11-Jun
A5 IV Bl A Al il sl Dammam 07-Jan 10
Legal aspects of electronic management Istanbul 01-Sep
A 5 iSIY) 3lalaall 4 538N il gl Kuala Lumpur  07-Jan 5
Legal aspects of electronic transactions Cairo 03-Nov
d g yiSIY Al <A Singapore 8-Jan 5
agha) 585y ) ddal 58 g 5l pe - At g ST da sSa) Kuala Lumpur 14-Jan 10
Electronic government - from the bureaucracy to Alexandria 28-Apr
Electro-cracy the Cairo 29-Dec
Jsalall 5 a8l 1) Gy A g ySIY Ao S Kuala Lumpur  03-Feb 5
E-government between reality and expectations Istanbul 22-Dec
)oY il il g Slaasl yial Jla 8 4 5 yKIY) Ao S Hong Kong 10-Feb 5
E-government under the strategies and New York 15-Dec
mechanisms of administrative applications
A al) Jgall 8 Lealandat 5 44 5 yiSTY) Aa oSS Kuala Lumpur  10-Feb 5
E-government applications in Arab countries Dubai 08-Dec
Ll Sl Jlas i 8 W 5505 43 5 3iSIY) da Sl Alexandria 14-Jan 5
E-government and its role in secretarial work Istanbul 08-Dec
)Y g colndail) g Calaa ¥l g daal) a5 K1Y Ak &Al) London 21-Jan 15
E-government: the importance and objectives, Cairo 07-Jul
applications and performance Rabat 01-Dec
Gaaal) 4301 g Aallal) o jlatl) (A g ISTY A S Manama 11-Feb 5
E-government: international experiences and the Doha 28-Jan
mechanism of the application Beirut 24-Nov
Aaiil) &l ghad g calallaiall) 1a 5 ST 4 oSal) Amman 04-Feb 5
E-government: requirements and implementation Alexandria 07-Jul

Kuala Lumpur  17-Nov

steps
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Course name

EDI sl ULl ot a3 e palaal
Advanced concepts in how electronic data
interchange EDI

E-Gov 45 SIY) da Sall (8 Laadiiaall aaalidll
The updated concepts in e-government
B O BlY) 1 a8l sl
Digital Office: Management paperless
G Y] Slead 35 e Al g e - Y] e 4 el ASL)
Intellectual property over the Internet - the
responsibility of the Internet service provider
Al Il Glanaall 4, (<all 4<L)
Intellectual property of digital works

sl yiaa 5 435 SV 3 10Y)
Electronic management and director of the
Future
L 5 A0 9 SIY) Colativuall 4y s s (el (8 ALalSiiall A glaiall
A5 ySIY) A Sa)

Integrated system in the security and
confidentiality of electronic documents and e-
government technologies
Fngia B b Jalal) Calh pall alae Y AlalSiall o shail
45 FSIY) da sSal)

Integrated system for the preparation of a
comprehensive employee under the e-
government methodology

Location

Kuala Lumpur
Istanbul

Cairo
Amman

Kuala Lumpur
Dubai

Amman
Istanbul

London
Cairo
Rabat

Manama

Istanbul

Beirut

Amman
Istanbul
Kuala Lumpur

Manama
Amman
London

Date DEVA]

16-Jun 5
22-Sep

07-Jan 5
07-Jul

07-Jan 5
09-Jun

07-Jan 5
01-Sep

07-Jan 15
14-Jul
3-Nov
07-Jan 5
5-May
14-Jul

14-Jan 5
28-Apr
08-Dec

5-Feb 5
7-May
17-Dec
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Training. Consulting. Studies

53 54l S
<Al

Secretary & Office
Adminstration

Course name Location Date

Advanced Office Management & Effective Administration [SUEEREI oV

Skills Istanbul
35 shaiall Col€all 3 1ol 5 Aaall Ll Sl Jlaef & il London
Documentation & Electronic Archiving Using Computers- Cairo
Reducing The Use Of Plain Paper Alexandria
ISl 3 )1a) 5 palati 8 Y LaiV) Sy il shaall L o) 5i€5 aladiu Oman
Information & Documentation Compliance Jordan
Jakarta

bl 3855 3 )Y

Basic :Archiving Management
ofaiall - 485,V 5 )

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

Sharm El-Shaikh

Advanced: Archiving Management

pafie -2 485 )Y 3l Dubai
Manila
Managerial & Behavioural Skills For Office Managers & Riyadh
Secretaries Kuala Lumpur
g Sl g Sl o el A lall 5 4,13y el Jakarta
Office Management Specialist Dammam
Sl )l Al Istanbul

07-Jan
10-Mar
07-Jul

07-Jan
04-Feb
09-Jun

07-Jan
01-Sep

07-Jan
03-Nov

07-Jan
05-May

14-Jul
14-Jan
28-Apr
29-Dec

04-Feb
22-Dec
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Training. Consulting. Studies
Professional SKills For Administrators & Secretaries Kuala Lumpur  11-Feb 5
L:!JUJS-MJ\) Qﬁ)\.ﬁm 4.45\).\3\2’\ Q\JL@.‘J\ TOkyO 15-Dec

Simplification Of Procedures & Workflow For Singapore 11-Feb 5
Office Managers & Secretarial Jeddah 08-Dec
a,u\ﬂ)s.ms\} &l ;\JJAS Caadl g Caled Yl BT
Skills Of Senior Executive Responsible & Leaders Offices LN Ry o[i SR EENED 10
Management Khobar 07-Jul
Al 5oV ClSa o) e g msal Llall 5 1aY) ol jlea Hurghada 08-Dec
Supervisory Strategies & Strategic Thinking For Senior Kuala Lumpur  21-Jan S
Management Office Managers Istanbul 01-Dec
Lbell 3 laY) iiSa o) paal i) i) Sl 5 4l 53y Cilagl i)

The Senior Secretary Development Program Hong Kong 28-Jan 5
LU Sl dangial) cl jlgall o gkt New York 24-Nov

Course name Location  Date Days

The Use Of Information Technology & Communication Kuala Lumpur  04-Feb
Networks At Organizing & Administrating Offices Dubai 17-Nov
Cilall 3 ) 5 andaii 8 CYLATY) IS 5 e glaall Lis o 35 aladtiul

Advanced Program To Develop The Skills Of Managers Madrid 11-Feb 5
Of The Offices Of Leaders, Ministers Istanbul 10-Nov

g._a\}'d\} c-\‘)‘})j\j salall k_u\SA c\JJA Q\J\.@.« 4.1.4.1.15 edﬁi«d\ GAL").J\
9‘)4&]‘}

Office Management For Senior Managers & VIPS London 18-Feb 15
(VIPS)4alel) claad &1l 5 Llall 3 jla30 Cal<all 3 ) Cairo 14-Jul
Rabat 03-Nov
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Modern Technologies In Document Management & Manama 25-Feb 5
Electronic Archiving Istanbul 21-Jul
A g ySIVY A8 Y15 5 5l 5 1) & Aaall il Beirut 27-Oct
Secretarial Skills and Office Management Amman 03-Mar 5
uJ\SAJ\ 3)\3}} 4_1‘)\_1‘)5.»1” u‘JLg_A Istanbul 28-Jul
Kuala Lumpur 20-Oct
Organization and Classification of Documents According Geneva 10-Mar 5
to the Classification System and Schedules of Retention [NIEERRU IV g2\l
Periods London 13-Oct
elaiuy) ade Jglaa g canual) eU:’.ﬂEéj Gl sl uu.n.a.\}e.d:ua
Documents and Records Management Compliance Munich - 28-Apr 10
O M) g latiial 3 la) (381 53 Germany 04-Aug
Istanbul 13-Oct
Kuala Lumpur
Business Writing Skills Kuala Lumpur ~ 05-May 5
Ao )l UKt @l Hlew Casablanca 11-Aug
Singapore 06-Oct
Writing technical reports Kuala Lumpur  12-May 5
adll el S Istanbul 18-Aug
London 06-Oct

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 —00962798071932

Email: - website:



mailto:Training@figuresjo.com
mailto:Dr-mohammad@figuresjo.com
http://www.figuresjo.com/

FIGURES

“e_e&- u P

Training. Consulting. Studies

PUBLIC ©
RELATIONS

Course name

Preparing & Qualifying Public Relations & Media
Specialists
el g dale e ladi Jualig dac)

Strategies & Plans For Public Relations & Protocol In
Parliaments

cilal ) b sl pall g dalad) clBMad) Jakad g il il
Modern Methods & Techniques In The Preparation &
Organization Of Conferences & Exhibitions
02 laall & paigall andalip dae ) A Aaad) CldEll) g cudlad)
Protocol & Protocol SKkills

JsSsioally anil el &l jlga

Public Relations, Organization & Management
Of Events, Conferences & Protocol

JsS gl g il paligal) g ciladladll EJM!J?:‘EJSJLM\ @t

Location Date Days

Kuala Lumpur
Dubai

London
Cairo
Rabat

Manama
Istanbul
Beirut

Amman
Istanbul
Kuala Lumpur
Manama
Kuala Lumpur
London
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Training. Consulting

Skills Of Dealing With VIP
Cluaddl) S aa Jaladl) i jlga

Munich -

Germany

Istanbul
Kuala Lumpur

. Studies

Management & Organization Of Training Courses
@Jdﬂ\ &)y gad) P‘.,\Eﬁ\g 504l GAUJQ

Kuala Lumpur
Casablanca
Manama

Professional Drafting Skills Media & Presentation
Arts & Dazzling Presentation
sl 2 gl g il () g g Aadle) (il ) aY) A bunal) ) lga

Kuala Lumpur
Istanbul
London

Workshop: Principles Of Protocol & Etiquette
Dealing With VIPs
Gl ) JuS aa Jalaill g Y g J oS 55 g Joual 1 Jas A

Kuala Lumpur
Istanbul
London

Create, Manage & Design Events & Relationships

Institutional Framework
&.,mugdt QGM\J QL).“:.\’J\ e:\.qmﬁj SJL\U fvb'ﬂ.'\!

Cairo
Alexandria
Oman

- Public Relations & Mixed Concepts) Media

Advertising - Advertising
(e - el - eyl ) Adalidal) asaliall g dalal) Cilédlal)

Course name

Amman
Jakarta

Location

Date

Excellent Customer Service
e Dlaall dadd (& uadl)

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

09-Jun
15-Sep

Corporate Communication: Public Relations and Media

Skills
Sle Y1 s daball CEall ) jlga 1 pamnpall Juaiy!

Sharm EI-Shaikh
Dubai
Cairo

16-Jun
22-Sep

Internal communication in organizations
Ciladaiall & sl Jual g3l

Riyadh
Kuala Lumpur
Jakarta

07-Jan
10-
Mar
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Corporate Communication and Digital Media BENIEN
il e g el Jlay) Istanbul

Public Relations SKills - Institutional Communication Kuala Lumpur
(o 5l Jlaty) - Aaladl Dl &l e Cairo

Corporate Communications Singapore
(s al) JLaiy) Jeddah

Crisis communication skills Kuala Lumpur
il Y die Jeal @l & jlea Khobar
Cairo
Certified Public Relations Specialist Kuala Lumpur
Lalall ClBMall & aainall Jladl) Istanbul

Advanced Editing Skills and Diplomatic Writing and Hong Kong
Information New York
Aaadle Y1 5 Ak shiall LUK o el dediiall il gl

Events & Conferences Management Kuala Lumpur
<l i gall g Cillladl) 3 ) Dubai

E-Marketing Madrid
(9 AN 3o gl Istanbul

Jadl) e Y1 il 5 mEil 5 i el O jla London
Presentation skills, presentation and effective media Cairo
impact Rabat
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Training. Consulting. Studies

o el dadA

[ Customer Services |]

Course name Location

Cro) gall g £3and) pa Jalaill il jlgea g ddid) Baga A Jaall) Kuala Lumpur
Excellence in quality of service and skills of dealing Dubai
with customers and clients
£ Sandly dliad) g ¢SS a2 Jaladl L;ﬁ gl g 8o lagl)
Efficiency and creativity in dealing with complaints
and customer care

Customer Service London
Cairo
Rabat

o Nanlly Alial) g daadll juaiall gla¥) Manama

Outstanding performance of the service and Istanbul

customer care Beirut

sl 5 glSd aa Jalatl) &) Jlgag g Amman
skills of dealing with public complaints Istanbul
Kuala Lumpur
Customer Profiling Techniques Manama
Amman
London
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Training. Consulting. Studies
Juady) 38 pa Lia ol 53853 5 ) L,A Jeadl) g 32W8SNCall Center Munich
Efficiency and excellence in call centers technology Istanbul
management Kuala Lumpur

Service Management Kuala Lumpur
Casablanca
Manama
e anld) cil@Me 3 )3) CRM Kuala Lumpur
Customer Relationship Management (CRM) Istanbul
Doha
4aala¥) cuilsal) g JLlind) Al ga il jlga dall Cairo
development of employees reception skills and the Alexandria
front deskes Amman
sanl) plia ) asill gl Cullodd Kuala Lumpur

ek
=

methods of Measuring and evaluation of customer Alexandria

satisfaction London

Customer Relations and Business Development Doha
Skills Alexandria
Oman

Course name L ocation Date Day

S

<laiy) 3S) e 3 13) & g (Call Centers) Amman 09-Jun
call centers management skills (Call Centers) Doha

s anl) Gl o) g (g gl aa Jaladil) Kuala Lumpur | 16-Jun

Dealing with complaints and customer objections Cairo
Service Excellence SET =B
Shaikh

Dubai
Cairo

5
5
5
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Training. Consulting. Studies
Lpalil) (Gaalia g ol pUad 3 p3lanl) aa Jalaill daal) <l jlgeal) Riyadh
Modern skills to deal with Customers in the banking | Kuala Lumpur

sector and development funds Jakarta

ALLa) 3agal) yglata (e £5ardl L (a8t duasi) i) Dammam -

Achieve customer satisfaction strategy from the Istanbul
perspective of the total quality

day e £Oes clBMe dala) g elid) 3 eDbead) LS clibaaa 514 Singapore
VIPs accounts management :create and sustain Jeddah
profitable customers relationships
sMaall pla i) g i Slubiw Kuala Lumpur

policies of Attract and retrieval the customers Alexandria
Cairo

Medical Receptionist Kuala Lumpur | 04-Feb 5
Istanbul 22-Dec

s and) daddl Jas 83 (oS g Al pEY) g ALY ) jlgaal) Asals Hong Kong 11-Feb 5
The development of leadership and supervisory New York 15-Dec
skills and establish a working group to customers
service

Ol g £ 3and) aa Jalail) Aiig Kuala Lumpur | 11-Feb 5
How to deal with customers and clients Dubai 08-Dec
Service Desk Senior Analyst (SDSA) Alexandria 14-Jan
Istanbul 08-Dec

s30ant) dasd 3393 (B 43l gal) uilaall London
International standards in the quality of customer Cairo

service Rabat
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Course name Location

Gl gal) arand Cillgl) pa Jaladl) JgSgig 0 Kuala Lumpur
protocol of dealing with the phone for all Casablanca
employees Manama
sl Allia 8 G Al o Glail) g plaY) g (a pal) 0 Kuala Lumpur
Art of showing and declamation and overcome the Istanbul
fear in the public facing London
Jladl) Jua) gl g £ Dand) dadd Cairo

Customer service and effective communication Alexandria
Amman

i Jlga g daddd) Baga (B Jualll g #Dlard) daddd dlalSial) da glaial) Kuala Lumpur
a9l zlga (3dg Cpaal yall g o Blard) aa Jaladl Alexandria
Integrated system for customer service and London
excellence in the quality of service and sKkills to deal
with customers and clients in accordance with the
quality approach
slanl) dadd 3S) ya B B3 gad) Ciliydas Cairo
Quality practicies in customer service centers Alexandria
Oman
$3aal) ABe §13) Customer Care
Customer Relationship Management
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'Institutional
Excellence
Course name Location Date Days
s gall 33 1 Jaf e Lsiy) g £1a3Y) Kuala Lumpur 07-Jan 5
Creativity and innovation for corporate leadership L(;iggn 10-Mar
07-Jul
Lwgall B ) ggeand) A8 B0 5 Jilg Cairo 07-Jan 5
Means of increasing public confidence in the Alexandria ~ 04-Feb
enterprise Oman 09-Jun
i gal) Saail) palaal 188 g daa gSal) cilingd) o ohati cullal g (3 bo Amman 07-Jan 10
Methods and methods of development of Jakarta 01-Sep
government bodies in accordance with the
standards of institutional excellence
Ao gal) LAY LS glu g dalad) cilBMal) <) jlga doal Kuala Lumpur 07-Jan 5
Development of public relations skills and calro 03-Nov

corporate communication behaviours
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(e 3al) Jaall) o) i dlae ) gl o Sharm ElI- 07-Jan 5
Shaikh
The program of preparation of experts of 05-May
institutional excellence Dubai
Cairo 15-Jul
i) i) Ll g lac) g pUBYY | 0N | Jldl) Juai¥) A o sSaw Riyadh 14-Jan 5
a glail)
o= Kuala Lumpur  28-Apr
Psychology of effective communication, influence, Cairo 99-Dec
persuasion and preparation and implementation of
negotiation strategy
Ol gall L) A o) (gaia 4088 9 4300 Dammam 04-Feb 5
Istanbul
How and how to achieve the highest employee 22-Dec
satisfaction
A gally laliall 5 0a) il jlaa Cppennl Kuala Lumpur 11-Feb 5
Cairo
Improving enterprise risk management practices 15-Dec
Jandl (389 o) paall (5 SEN) il g 5 1Y) £ Singapore 11-Feb 5
Managerial creativity and innovative thinking of Cairo 08-Dec
managers and teams
Jard) (358 £l g BaLAY & dasiial) i) yiud) Kuala Lumpur 14-Jan 10
Advanced Leadership and team building strategies Khobar 07-Jul
Cairo 08-Dec
ABol) 1Y) AN Gl Jadas Kuala Lumpur 21-Jan 5
Istanbul
Analysis of the causes of low job performance 01-Dec
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Aaagatil ISl 5 Apuans sal) i) ) 3128 il gea

SKills of preparing corporate strategies and
organizational structures

(i gall Gaall] yaslaal 188 g Cilowaugal) ool qullad g (3 sk

Methods and methods of enterprise development in
accordance with the standards of institutional
excellence

Asagal) (B ) ggand) AT 305 Jilu g

Means of increasing public confidence in the
enterprise

(i gal) Saall) ptaal 188 g dsa gSal) cilingd) o ohatl cullal g (3 sbo

Methods and methods of development of
government bodies in accordance with the
standards of institutional excellence

du gal) L) LS gl g Aalad) cilBMad) &) jlga dsals

Development of public relations skills and
corporate communication behaviours

i sall Saaill o) i alas) mald

The program of preparation of experts of
institutional excellence
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Cairo

Amman

Kuala Lumpur
Dubai

Amman

Istanbul

London
Cairo
Rabat

Manama
Istanbul
Beirut

Amman
Istanbul
Kuala Lumpur

website:

28-Jan

24-Nov

04-Feb

17-Nov

11-Feb

10-Nov

18-Feb
14-Jul

03-Nov

24-Feb
21-Jul
27-Oct

03-Mar
28-Jul

20-Oct
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5 aaolaal) 3 )
clalily

Project Managment
& Municipalities

Course name Location
S

Advanced Supervisory SKills & Enhancing Work
Environment
Through Quality & Excellence
Jeail) g Bagadl A G Jard) ddy 35580 9 Aadiial) 481 55N @l jlgeall
Citizens Handling & Complaints SKills In
Municipalities
& Local Administration
ddaal) 5 1Y) g bl ‘,A Crsila) gal) SIS aa Jaladll &l jlga

Aglaal) 3 N1 g clalal) 8 ALLLAY 5 gl iyl g alia

Contracts & Project Risk Management & Compliance
AJMQ a‘jﬂ\zb &JW‘ Jhla'.a 3JM\

Creative Vision In Deputizing & Excellence In
Municipalities Decision Making
cilald) b )Rl HASL Saail) s Le o) Ay

Comprehensive Quality Concepts Implementations
In Municipalities & Local Administration

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932

Email: Training@figuresjo.com - Dr-mohammad@figuresjo.com website: www.figuresjo.com



mailto:Training@figuresjo.com
mailto:Dr-mohammad@figuresjo.com
http://www.figuresjo.com/

Developing Governmental Municipality Services
Through E-Government In Municipalities
(b A g S Ao gSal) bt DA (ha da gSat) alil) ciladdl) yy gha
lalal)
Developing The Skills Of Governmental
Municipality Services Presenters
ddaal) @l jlay) g clballl o gliaal) il lga o gat
Managing & Supervising Projects, Consultants
& Contractors - Certified Program
Aaina gl - (g M) g ol gl o 5 ca dial) o il A B 1)

Managing & Negotiating With Consultants &
Contractors
bl A ¢ g LB g & ¢l glall pa i gl g B )
Mastering Project Management
& bdial) 3 1) gé el g ouasy

Course name

Municipalities Financial & Administrative
Performance
Supervising Systems & Governance
il B o NN g Slal £ 1Y) e Gl a)
Planning, Organizing & Controlling Projects
el B )18 b aSal) g adaiil) g Jagadnl)

Project Budgeting & Cost Management
o Ll 45 3) ga g LSt B )

Training. Consulting. Studies
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Project Management Professionals + (PMP®) Exam
Preparation
- 41 el ay Ll 303 ladadd juass (PMP®)

Project Risk Management & Compliance
Lga, e\ﬂ‘gb &JW‘ ‘)h&.d SJ\J\

The Contracts & Project Management MBA
M@Uﬁ—@)@d\ AJEGJ@JW’ 50l

The Development Of Governmental Leading Category
In Government & E-Services General Strategies
4 gal) g 4 g SV Ciladdd) aladiin) g dalad) Cilasi) i) g gha
A g sl
The Project Management Professional (PMP®)
Certified Course
Aina gali p (PMP®) 4l fiay) g jLdal) 3 1)
Excellence In The Management Of Municipalities &
The Development & Simplification Of Work
Procedures
Jaad) il o) dasui g g skl g ilyalil) 330 (48 Sl
management of technical departments in municipal
work
@Al Jandl b 4581 ALY 30
The roles of the media committee in the

elected municipal council
Gilal) gald) Gudaal) & dadle ) digll) ) gai
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